Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

4/21/2022

4/21/2022
4/21/2022
4/21/2022
4/21/2022
4/21/2022
4/21/2022
4/21/2022
4/21/2022
4/21/2022
4/21/2022
4/21/2022
4/21/2022
4/21/2022
4/21/2022
4/21/2022
4/21/2022
4/21/2022
4/21/2022

4/21/2022
4/21/2022
4/21/2022
4/21/2022
4/21/2022

RMP22-003151

RMP22-003152
RMP22-003153
RMP22-003154
RMP22-003155

RMP22-003156
RMP22-003157
RMP22-003158
RMP22-003159
RMP22-003160
RMP22-003161
RMP22-003162
RMP22-003163

RMP22-003164
RMP22-003165
RMP22-003166

RMP22-003167

RMP22-003168
RMP22-003169

5999 NEW WILKE RD

1480 GOLF RD

4015 ALGONQUIN RD
3301 CAMPBELL ST
3321 ALGONQUIN RD
2304 ALGONQUIN PKWY
1600 HICKS RD

5201 TOLLVIEW DR
2550 GOLF RD

4700 ARBOR DR

2202 ALGONQUIN RD
2400 GOLF RD
MEADOWBROOK/62
3201 ALGONQUIN RD
5110 TOLLVIEW DR
3403 PEACOCK LN
5420 NEWPORT DR
5458 ELIZABETH PL
4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE

12015 MILL STREET
5101 CARRIAGEWAY DR
3600 HOLLY LN

3600 KIRCHOFF RD
4720 ARBOR DR

911 ABAN WITH PD
RESPONSE

SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT
PREMISES CHECK
SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE
PREMISES CHECK
REPOSSESSION

PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK
SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE
PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK
SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE
TRAFFIC STOP

SUSPICIOUS PERSON
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
AMBULANCE CALL

ALARM

LOCK OUT

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

PUBLIC SERVICE
AMBULANCE CALL
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
ANIMAL COMPLAINT

FOUNDLOSTSTOLRECOV
PROP

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
ADVISED INCIDENT

NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

4/26/2022 7:23:12 AM



Incident Date

4/21/2022

4/21/2022
4/21/2022
4/21/2022

4/21/2022

4/21/2022
4/21/2022

4/21/2022
4/21/2022
4/21/2022
4/21/2022
4/21/2022
4/21/2022
4/21/2022
4/21/2022

4/21/2022

4/21/2022
4/21/2022
4/21/2022

4/21/2022

4/21/2022
4/21/2022

Report Number
RMP22-003170
RMP22-003171
RMP22-003172
RMP22-003173

RMP22-003174

RMP22-003175
RMP22-003176

RMP22-003177
RMP22-003178
RMP22-003179

RMP22-003180
RMP22-003182
RMP22-003181

RMP22-003183

RMP22-003184
RMP22-003185
RMP22-003186

RMP22-003188

RMP22-003187
RMP22-003189

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

3603 KIRCHOFF RD
3225 KIRCHOFF RD
5001 CARRIAGEWAY DR
1000 S QUENTIN RD

1111 N ROHLWING RD

2204 ALGONQUIN RD

FREMONT ST / BLUEBIRD
LN

1800 WINNETKA CIR
4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE
4010 BLUEBIRD LN
2801 ALGONQUIN RD
4841 DEEPWOOD LN
1301 MEIJER DR

1460 GOLF RD

ARLINGDALE DR/
HIGHLAND DR

APPROX LOC: 2592
QUENTIN RD

4841 DEEPWOOD LN
1800 WINNETKA CIR
4420 DAWNGATE CT

ORIOLE LN / KIRCHOFF
RD

1414 GOLF RD

EB GOLF WO ALGONQUIN

Incident

CHECK FOR WELL BEING

STATION REPORT
DOMESTIC

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

PUBLIC SERVICE
RECKLESS DRIVING

PUBLIC SERVICE
DAMAGE TO VEHICLE
PUBLIC SERVICE
AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL
STATION REPORT
STATION REPORT
PREMISES CHECK

TRAFFIC STOP

AMBULANCE CALL
PUBLIC SERVICE

VIOL OF VILLAGE
ORDINANCE

ANIMAL COMPLAINT

CHECK FOR WELL BEING

MOTORIST ASSIST

Disposition

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

4/26/2022 7:23:12 AM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date Report Number Location Incident Disposition
4/21/2022 RMP22-003191 5999 NEW WILKE RD 911 ABAN WITH PD SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
RESPONSE
4/21/2022 RMP22-003192 3140 KIRCHOFF RD JUVENILE NUISANCE UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
4/21/2022 RMP22-003193 4728 ARBOR DR AMBULANCE CALL REPORT WITH NO ARREST
4/21/2022 RMP22-003195 2230 ALGONQUIN RD INTOXICATED SUBJECT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/21/2022 APPROX LOC:3286 WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT ADVISED INCIDENT
KIRCHOFF RD
4/21/2022 RMP22-003196 2706 PEBBLEBROOK LN PUBLIC SERVICE SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/21/2022 RMP22-003197 3286 KIRCHOFF RD STATION REPORT REPORT WITH NO ARREST
4/21/2022 RMP22-003198 5999 NEW WILKE RD 911 ABAN WITH PD OTHER/UNFOUNDED
RESPONSE
4/21/2022 RMP22-003199 EB GOLF EO RT53 OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT
ASSIST
4/21/2022 RMP22-003200 5404 CHATEAU DR CHECK FOR WELL BEING NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
4/21/2022 5907 HIGHLAND DR AMBULANCE CALL

4/26/2022 7:23:12 AM



