



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
4/21/2022	RMP22-003151	5999 NEW WILKE RD	911 ABAN WITH PD RESPONSE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/21/2022	RMP22-003152	1480 GOLF RD	SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/21/2022	RMP22-003153	4015 ALGONQUIN RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/21/2022	RMP22-003154	3301 CAMPBELL ST	SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/21/2022	RMP22-003155	3321 ALGONQUIN RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/21/2022		2304 ALGONQUIN PKWY	REPOSSESSION	ADVISED INCIDENT
4/21/2022	RMP22-003156	1600 HICKS RD	PREMISES CHECK	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
4/21/2022	RMP22-003157	5201 TOLLVIEW DR	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/21/2022	RMP22-003158	2550 GOLF RD	SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/21/2022	RMP22-003159	4700 ARBOR DR	PREMISES CHECK	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
4/21/2022	RMP22-003160	2202 ALGONQUIN RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/21/2022	RMP22-003161	2400 GOLF RD	SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/21/2022	RMP22-003162	MEADOWBROOK/62	TRAFFIC STOP	
4/21/2022	RMP22-003163	3201 ALGONQUIN RD	SUSPICIOUS PERSON	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
4/21/2022		5110 TOLLVIEW DR	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
4/21/2022		3403 PEACOCK LN	AMBULANCE CALL	
4/21/2022	RMP22-003164	5420 NEWPORT DR	ALARM	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
4/21/2022	RMP22-003165	5458 ELIZABETH PL	LOCK OUT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/21/2022	RMP22-003166	4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	
4/21/2022	RMP22-003167	12015 MILL STREET	PUBLIC SERVICE	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
4/21/2022		5101 CARRIAGEWAY DR	AMBULANCE CALL	
4/21/2022		3600 HOLLY LN	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
4/21/2022	RMP22-003168	3600 KIRCHOFF RD	ANIMAL COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/21/2022	RMP22-003169	4720 ARBOR DR	FOUNDLOSTSTOLRECOV PROP	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
4/21/2022	RMP22-003170	3603 KIRCHOFF RD	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/21/2022	RMP22-003171	3225 KIRCHOFF RD	STATION REPORT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
4/21/2022	RMP22-003172	5001 CARRIAGEWAY DR	DOMESTIC	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
4/21/2022	RMP22-003173	1000 S QUENTIN RD	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
4/21/2022	RMP22-003174	1111 N ROHLWING RD	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
4/21/2022	RMP22-003175	2204 ALGONQUIN RD	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/21/2022	RMP22-003176	FREMONT ST / BLUEBIRD LN	RECKLESS DRIVING	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
4/21/2022	RMP22-003177	1800 WINNETKA CIR	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/21/2022	RMP22-003178	4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE	DAMAGE TO VEHICLE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/21/2022	RMP22-003179	4010 BLUEBIRD LN	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/21/2022		2801 ALGONQUIN RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
4/21/2022		4841 DEEPWOOD LN	AMBULANCE CALL	
4/21/2022	RMP22-003180	1301 MEIJER DR	STATION REPORT	
4/21/2022	RMP22-003182	1460 GOLF RD	STATION REPORT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
4/21/2022	RMP22-003181	ARLINGDALE DR / HIGHLAND DR	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/21/2022	RMP22-003183	APPROX LOC: 2592 QUENTIN RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
4/21/2022	RMP22-003184	4841 DEEPWOOD LN	AMBULANCE CALL	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/21/2022	RMP22-003185	1800 WINNETKA CIR	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/21/2022	RMP22-003186	4420 DAWNGATE CT	VIOL OF VILLAGE ORDINANCE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/21/2022	RMP22-003188	ORIOLE LN / KIRCHOFF RD	ANIMAL COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/21/2022	RMP22-003187	1414 GOLF RD	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
4/21/2022	RMP22-003189	EB GOLF WO ALGONQUIN	MOTORIST ASSIST	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
4/21/2022	RMP22-003191	5999 NEW WILKE RD	911 ABAN WITH PD RESPONSE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/21/2022	RMP22-003192	3140 KIRCHOFF RD	JUVENILE NUISANCE	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
4/21/2022	RMP22-003193	4728 ARBOR DR	AMBULANCE CALL	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
4/21/2022	RMP22-003195	2230 ALGONQUIN RD	INTOXICATED SUBJECT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/21/2022		APPROX LOC:3286 KIRCHOFF RD	WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
4/21/2022	RMP22-003196	2706 PEBBLEBROOK LN	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
4/21/2022	RMP22-003197	3286 KIRCHOFF RD	STATION REPORT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
4/21/2022	RMP22-003198	5999 NEW WILKE RD	911 ABAN WITH PD RESPONSE	OTHER/UNFOUNDED
4/21/2022	RMP22-003199	EB GOLF EO RT53	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT
4/21/2022	RMP22-003200	5404 CHATEAU DR	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
4/21/2022		5907 HIGHLAND DR	AMBULANCE CALL	